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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Queen Street East

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 14 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

Title
St.Sil Garnet and Topaz Earrings

14KT Gold Pearl Diamond Earrings

10KT Blue Topaz CZ

5 St.Sil Rings

Jade, Onyx, Tigers Eye - 3 Rings
10KT CZ 3 Pairs of Earrings
Jade Necklace

St.Sil Topaz Necklace

Pearl Earrings

St.Sil Ruby CZ Ring

St.Sil Turquoise Tanzanite Ring
St.Sil Sandal Pendant Necklace
St.Sil Citrine Necklace

FW Pearl Flexible 2 Bracelets
St.Sil FW Pearl

14KT 3 Pendants

Canadian Silver Coin

Genuine Blue Zircon

7

Auction Closes. Sun, Dec 17 7:.00pm ET

Lot
0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

Title

Blue Topaz

St.Sil Garnet FW Pearl Bracelet

St.Sil Sapphire (app 3cts)

St.Sil Ruby Sapphire 2 Rings

Genuine Citrine

Genuine Tanzanite

St.Sil Blue Diamond Ring

St.Sil Garnet and Citrine 2 Pairs of Earrings
14KT Cubic Zirconia Earrings

St.Sil Garnet, Citrine and Tanzanite Rings
St.Sil Garnet Citrine 2 Necklaces

14KT Sapphire Earrings

10KT Gold Garnet Earrings

Spinel Pearl Necklace

St.Sil Diamond Necklace

St.Sil Lot of 4 Rings

St.Sil Citrine Necklace

St.Sil Cross Pendant Necklace



Lot
0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051

0052

0053

0054

0055

0056

0057

0058

0059

0060

Title
St.Sil Citrine and Topaz 2 Pairs

10KT Sapphire Earrings
10KT CZ Earrings

10KT Garnet 2 Pairs of Earrings
14K Diamond Earrings
10KT Lots of 2 CZ Pendants
St.Sil Ruby CZ Ring

14KT FW Pearl Earrings
St.Silver Peridot Diamond
St.Silver 7 Diamond Ring
24KT Gold Fail

St.Sil Garnet Necklace
10KT Gold Diamond Ring
10KT Tanzanite Diamond Ring
St.Sil Sapphire /Cz

14KT Diamond

2 St.Sil Ruby /Sapp Ring

2 St.Sil Diamond Ring

14kt Gold Earrings

2 St.Sil Marcasite Ring
14kt Diamond Earring

St.Sil Diamond Ring

10kt Diamond Ring

Tanzanite

217

Lot
0061

0062

0063

0064

0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

0082

0083

0084
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Title
St.Sil FW Pearl Earrings

10kt Cubic Zirconia Earrings
2 10K Cubic Zirconia

14kt Gold CZ Earrings

Blue Zircons

24K Foil Christmas

St.Sil freshwater Pearl

St.Sil Fw Pearl Necklace
St.Sil Sapphire Ring

St.Sil Peridot Earrings

14K Diamond Earrings
St.Sil Garnet & Topaz Earrings
10kt Blue Topaz Earrings
St.Sil Gar/Pear| Bracel et

3 St.Sil Citrine/Garnet/Tan
St.Sil Topaz Necklace

2 $t.Sil Garnet, Citrine
Genuine Citrine

St.Sil Garnet Necklace

14K CZ Earring

2 St.Sil Citrine /Topaz Earring
10kt Peridot Earring

Blue Topaz

St.Sil Citrine Earring



Lot
0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092

0093

0094

0095

0096

0097

0098

0099

0100

0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0108

Title
14kt Ruby Earring

Silver Canadian Coin

3 St.Sil Garnet/Citrine /Topaz
14kt Canadian Ammolite Necklace
2 10kt Garnet Earrings

St.Sil Citrine Necklace

St.Sil Freshwater Pearl Earring
3 St.Sil Pendant

St.Sil Ruby /Cz Ring

St.Sil Tanzanite /Turquoise
St.Sil Diamond Bracelet

St.Sil Diamond Necklace

3 Sterling Silver Rings

3 Onyx,Jade, Tiger Eye

St.Sil Freshwater Pearl

3 14kt CZ

St.Sil Ruby, Sapphire Rings
14K Dia Mother of Pearl Earrings
St.Sil Bracelet

2 $t.Sil Pendant

St.Sil Spinel Necklace
Genuine Blue Zircon

St.Sil Diamond

10K Cubic Zirconia

3/7

Lot
0109

0110

0111

0112

0113

0115

0116

0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0130

0131

0132

0133
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Title
St.Silver Diamond

St.Silver Peridot Diamond
14K CZ

FW Pearl Flexible

14K Diamond

Blue Topaz

Canadian Silver Coin
St.Sil Assorted Gems Stone Rings
Gen Peridot Earrings
Genuine Tanzanite

24K Gold Foil

St.Sil Garnet FW Pearl
St.Sil Citrine

St.Sil W. Topaz

St.Sil Garnet

St.Sil Garnet Citrine Topaz
St.Sil Garnet and Topaz
St.Sil Garnet and Citrine
St.Sil Citrine Pendant

14K Black Dia Earrings
St.Sil Ruby Ring

10K White Gold Tanz DiaRing
14K CZ 3 Earrings

St.Sil FW Pearl (3.5-4mm)



Lot
0134

0135

0136

0137

0138

0139

0140

0141

0142

0143

0144

0145

0146

0147

0148

0149

0150

0151

0152

0153

0154

0155

0156

Title
10K Garnet, Moonstone Pendants

10K White Gold DiaRing

Blue Topaz Earrings

Genuine Citrine

Black FW Pearl Necklace

FW Pearls Earrings

2 St.Sil Amethyst and Blue Dia Ring
Sterling Silver

14K W.Sapphire Earrings

2 14K Garnet Earrings

5 St.Sil Ring

14kt Ammolite

14K White Gold Peridot Earrings
Assorted Gems Rings

Amethyst, Onyx, Tiger Eye Rings
St.Sil Sapphire Ring

St.Sil Citrine and Topaz

Steve Madden Women's Watch, Water Resistant

Eddie Bauer Men's Watch, Stainless Stedl,
Water Resistant

Ted Baker Men's Watch, Stainless Steel, Water
Resistant

Dakota Men's Watch, Water Resistant

Kenneth Cole Women's Watch, Water
Resistant, Stainless Steel

Armani Exchange Men's Watch, Stainless Steel

a7

Lot
0157

0158

0159

0160

0161

0162

0163

0164

0165

0166

0167

0168

0169

0170

0171

0172

0173

0174

0175

0176

0177

0178
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Title

G-Shock Men's Digital Watch, Water Resistant
shock resistant

Nixon Tiny Dancer Women's Watch, Stainless
Steel

Kenneth Cole Women's Watch, Water Resistant
Armani Exchange Men's Watch

Redline Men's Watch, Water Resistant

Kenneth Cole Men's Watch, Water Resistant

Swiss Hunter Men's Watch, Stainless Steel
Water Resistant

Rocawear Men's Watch

Armani Exchange Men's Watch

Skagen Men's Watch

Timex Women's Digital Watch, Water Resistant
Nixon the Falcon Men's Watch, Stainless Steel
Timex Indigo Unisex Watch, Water Resistant

Skagen Women's Ceramic Watch, Water
Resistant

24K Gold Foil Christmas Envelopes
St. Sil Agate FW Pearl

$2900, 14K Tanzanite DiaRing
$1200, 14K FW Pearl

$2890, 14K Ruby, Emerald, Sapphire
$1800, 14K Tanzanite Diamond
$3250, 14K Tanzanite Diamond

$1000, 10K Diamond Mother of Pearl



Lot
0179

0180

0181

0182

0183

0184

0185

0186

0187

0188

0189

0190

0191

0192

0193

0194

0195

0196

0197

0198

0199

0200

0201

0202

Title
$3200, 14K Diamond

$8422, 14K Diamond

$1950, 10K Emerald Diamond

$1700, St. Sil Sapphire
$1600, 14K Black Diamond
$750, 14K Diamond

$899, 14K Blue Topaz
St.Sil Moonstone FW Pearl
Tanzanite

St.Sil Garnet

$2122, 10K Emerald Dia
$658, St.Sil Tanz

$395, 10K Garnet

St.Sil, FW Pearl

Blue Zircon

St.Sil Emerald

Amethyst

St.Sil Created Ruby Sapp
$1000, 14K Smokey Quartz
FW Pearl Watch

$1000, 14K Smokey Quartz
$1200, 14K Citrine Sapphire
$2400, 10K Sapphire

$2400, 10K Garnet

517

Lot
0203

0204

0205

0206

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

0212

0213

0214

0215

0216

0217

0218

0219

0220

0221

0222

0223

0224

0225

0226
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Title
$2825, 10K Black White Dia

Citrine

Swiss Ingot Plat

$3750, 10K Diamond

$3001, 14K Sapphire Dia
$2209, 10K Diamond

$3488, 14K Sapphire Dia
$5625, 14K Tanzanite Dia
$1233, 14K Yellow Sapphire
14K Ammolite

$2500, 14K Ruby Dia
$2400, 14K Star Sapp Dia
$2500, 14K Tanzanite
$3100, 14K Sapphire Dia
$6000, 14K Dia Emerad
Tanzanite

$6660, 14K Black White Dia
$15150, 14K Diamond
Tanzanite

10K Amethyst

St.Silver

$900, St.Silver Turquoise Tanzanzanite
$1800, St.Sil Tanzanite Dia

Garnet



Lot
0227

0228

0229

0230

0231

0232

0233

0234

0235

0236

0237

0238

0239

0240

0241

0242

0243

0244

0245

0246

0247

0248

0249

0250

Title
$600, St.Silver Dia

14K Blue Dia

$1890, 10K Ammolite Dia
$1040, St.Sil Blue Dia
Tanzanite

St.Sil Turquoise

$700, St.Sil Dia

$1200, 18K Ruby

$3300, 10K Tanzanite
Continental Turq Watch
14K W.Topaz

$800, Tanzanite, B.Zircon, Garnet, Amethyst
$1600, 18K Sapphire
$1195, 14K Garnet
$2300, 14K Tanzanite Dia
14K S.Quartz

$1000, St.Sil Ruby

JZL FW Pearl Crystal
$1100, 14K Dia

$1850, 10K Dia
Amethyst

$1544, 14K Emerald
$6029, 14K Sapphire

Kenneth Cole Watch

6/7

Lot
0251

0252

0253

0254

0255

0256

0257

0258

0259

0260

0261

0262

0263

0264

0265

0266

0267

0268

0269

0270
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Title
$2000, 14K/st.Sil Tanzanite Dia

14K Tanzanite Dia

$2102, 14K Sapphire Dia
$1000, St.Sil Tanzanite
$1950, 14K Dia

$2600, 14K Y. Sapphire
$2475, 10K Alexandrite Dia
$4500, 14K Diamond
Stuhrling Watch

$4009 10K W.Topaz

$800, St.Sil Sapphire
$6022, 14K Sapp Dia
Suisse Ingot Gold

$5150, 14K Diamond
$1000 10K Y .Diamond
Blue Topaz

$5350, 14K Tanzanite Dia
$10850, 10K Diamond
$4700, 10K/14K Tanzanite

$15000, 14K Diamond



12/19/25 12:27:13

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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